Prokart Raceland Wackersdorf

]
Bridgestone Testdays
] -
KZ2 + KZ1 Wackersdorf 1,222 Km
Session 5 KZ2 Group B 03.08.2017 14:00
Practice (14:00 Time) started at 14:01:36
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(242) Robin Clearon
(265) Tonteri 1 1:01.825 +6.130 14:04:38.869
1 1:09.448 +20.495 14:04:43.762 2 57.340 +1.645 14.05:36.209
2 58.885 +9.932 14:05:42.647 3 56.502 +0.807 14:06:32.711
3 55.004 +6.051 14:06:37.651 4 55.695 14:07:28.406
4 54.691 +5.738 14:07:32.342 5 56.708 +1.013 14.08:25.114
5 52.968 +4.015 14:08:25.310
6 52.844 +3.891 14:09:18.154
7 50.705 +1.752 14:10:08.859
8 49.914 +0.961 14:10:58.773
9 49.839 +0.886 14:11:48.612
10 49.535 +0.582 14:12:38.147
11 48.953 14:13:27.100

(266) Kéhler

1 1:07.581 +18.402 14:05:19.414
2 55.140 +5.961 14:06:14.554

3 52718 +3.539 14:07:07.272

4 55.979 +6.800 14:08:03.251

5 51.883 +2.704 14:08:55.134

6 50.359 +1.180 14:09:45.493

7 50.659 +1.480 14:10:36.152

8 50.264 +1.085 14:11:26.416

9 50.191 +1.012 14:12:16.607

10 52,013 +2.834 14:13:08.620

11 49.179 14:13:57.799

(258) Vasile

1 56.611 +7.135 14:07:50.934

2 53.308 +3.832 14:08:44.242

3 51.967 +2.491 14:09:36.209

4 50.760 +1.284 14:10:26.969

5 50.331 +0.855 14:11:17.300

6 49.976 +0.500 14:12:07.276

7 49.476 14:12:56.752

8 49.832 +0.356 14:13:46.584

(180) Mizzoni

1 56.493 +6.534 14:11:16.400
2 53.447 +3.488 14:12:09.847
3 51.591 +1.632 14:13:01.438
4 49.959 14:13:51.397

(246) Ivan Perklin

1 1:03.394 +12.906 14:04:04.440
2 59.570 +9.082 14.05:04.010
3 57.836 +7.348 14:06:01.846
4 57.266 +6.778 14:06:59.112
5 55.230 +4.742 14:07:54.342
6 53.700 +3.212 14:08:48.042
7 53.889 +3.401 14:09:41.931
8 51.467 +0.979 14:10:33.398
9 51.705 +1.217 14:11:25.103
10 51.155 +0.667 14:12:16.258
1" 50.488 14:13:06.746
12 51.315 +0.827 14:13:58.061

(179) Tobias Binder

1 59.337 +6.600 14.03:54.024
2 55.976 +3.239 14:04:50.000
3 54.691 +1.954 14:05:44.691
4 53.319 +0.582 14:06:38.010
5 52.762 +0.025 14:07:30.772
6 52.737 14:08:23.509
7 1:08.226 +15.489 14:09:31.735
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